LANDSBYGDSGRUPPEN - Medborgarrepresentanter

Utskott 1 Vreta Kloster
Ordinarie

Sivert Vestlund

Karina Joelson, Hornstave
Suppleant

Ake Wester, Vreta Kloster
Vakant

Utskott 2 Vast

Ordinarie

Arne Savilahti, Ulrika
Mariann Lofgren, Gammalkil
Suppleant

Klas Kristenson, Gammalkil
Kenth Kindstrom, Sjogestad

Utskott 3 Vardnas
Ordinarie

Per Oberg

Borje Johansson, Hulta
Suppleant

Vakant

Mikael Aurell

Utskott 4 Akerbo
Ordinarie

Leif Johansson, Landeryd
Ylva Friis

Suppleant

Britt Madsen, Rystad Ostra Harg

Goran Andersson

E-post

sivert.westlund@sw-management.se

karina.joelson@gmail.com

westervin@hotmail.com

arne sts@hotmail.com

mariann@kullengammalkil.se

klas.kristenson@ mail.com

kenth.kindstrom@telia.com

per@familjenoberg.se

borje.hulta@gmail.com

Mikael.Aurell@telia.com

varvet32@gmail.com

ylva.waalkens@gmail.com

01371095 @telia.com
bokestad@telia.com
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